
California Energy Commission
GFO-20-603

Pre-Application Workshop - Attendee List

# First name Last Name Email address
1 Akasha Kaur Khalsa akasha.khalsa@energy.ca.gov
2 Al Cioffi acioffi@plugpower.com
3 Alana Langdon alana.langdon@nikolamotor.com
4 Alexander Wan alexander.wan@energy.ca.gov
5 Alycia Gilde agilde@calstart.org
6 Andrew Hom andrew.hom@energy.ca.gov
7 Ash Corson ash.corson@toyota.com
8 Bart Sowa bsowa@gti.energy
9 Ben Xiong bxiong@frontierenergy.com
10 Ben De Alba ben.dealba@energy.ca.gov
11 Brian Goldstein brian@einow.org
12 Byron P Byron@optony.com
13 C Barnes cbarnes@sierrausd.org
14 Campbell Scott cscott@calstart.org
15 Carl Hansen cjh268@cornell.edu
16 Carleigh Osen carleigh@ceert.org
17 Chris White cwhite@frontierenergy.com
18 Dan Dumovich ddumovich@gridalternatives.org
19 Dana Boudreau dboudreau@redwoodenergy.org
20 Dave Munz dmunz@epc4h2.com
21 David Rodriguez david.rodriguez2@enel.com
22 David Edwards david.edwards@airliquide.com
23 David Warren david_warren@newflyer.com
24 Dean Siegrist siegristda@bv.com
25 DeLisa Leighton delisaleighton@gmail.com
26 Denee Evans denee.evans@ci.richmond.ca.us
27 Desmith desmith@orangeusd.org
28 Dorothy Murimi Dorothy.Murimi@energy.ca.gov
29 EBCE Programs local-programs@ebce.org
30 Eleni Petrow eleni.petrow@gladstein.org
31 Elizabeth John elizabeth.john@energy.ca.gov
32 Erik Hansen ehansen@bdogenergy.com
33 Esther Odufuwa esther.odufuwa@energy.ca.gov
34 Galina Zagorodniy galina.ssbc@gmail.com
35 Gary Miskell Gary.miskell@vta.org
36 Glenn Choe glenn.choe@toyota.com
37 Ian Baird ian.baird@energy.ca.gov
38 James Tong james.tong@tetrainnovations.net
39 James Falino jfalino@ceaconsulting.com
40 Jane Berner jane.berner@energy.ca.gov
41 Jasna Tomic jtomic@calstart.org
42 Jason jason@realm-engineering.com
43 Jay M jeanie.mar@energy.ca.gov
44 jbweeks bweeks@gti.energy
45 Jim Corboy jim.corboy@h2b2.es
46 John Mikulin mikulin.john@epa.gov
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47 Jonathan Bobadilla jonathan.bobadilla@energy.ca.gov
48 Jonathan Changus jonathan.changus@energycenter.org
49 Jordan Truitt jordan.truitt@airliquide.com
50 Jordan McRobie jordan.mcrobie@chnenergy.com.cn
51 Joseph Gagliano jgagliano@plugpower.com
52 Julian Graham julian.graham@electriphi.ai
53 Julie Johnson julie.johnson@lightningsystems.com
54 Justo Robles Justo@EINOW.ORG
55 Katie Herter katie.herter@energy.ca.gov
56 Kevin Harris kevin.harris@hexagongroup.com
57 Kim O. kimberly.okafor@loves.com
58 Kinshuk Chatterjee kinshuk.chatterjee@energycenter.org
59 Kristian Corby kristian@caletc.com
60 Lacy Robertson Buckinghaml@rushenterprises.com
61 Lauren Dunlap ldunlap@starcrestllc.com
62 Liisa Kaufman liisa@einow.org
63 Luigi Giubbolini luigi@andromedapower.com
64 Maddie Julian maddie.julian@optonyusa.com
65 Madison Jarvis madison.jarvis@energy.ca.gov
66 Makini Byron makini.byron@linde.com
67 Marcelo Barros mbarros@stmgroupinc.com
68 Maricela McKenzie maricela.mckenzie@ev-box.com
69 Mark Smit msmit@greenlots.com
70 Mark Johnson mark.johnson@energy.ca.gov
71 Mark Keith Mark.Keith@Nikolamotor.com
72 Mark Filimonov mark@buildmomentum.io
73 Megan Gibney megan.gibney@energycenter.org
74 Messay Betru messay.betru@energy.ca.gov
75 Michael Kashuba michael.kashuba@gobiz.ca.gov
76 Michael Comiter michael.comiter@energy.ca.gov
77 Michelle Vater michelle.vater@energy.ca.gov
78 Mik Skvarla Mikhael_Skvarla@gualcogroup.com
79 Miki Crowell miki.crowell@energy.ca.gov
80 Muffi Ghadiali muffi.ghadiali@electriphi.ai
81 Nitin Natesan nnatesan@maximator-h2.com
82 Noelani Derrickson nderrickson@tesla.com
83 Paul Wilkins paul.wilkins@wilkinsprocessopt.com
84 Paul B. Scott paul@transpowerusa.com
85 Phil Dyer Phil.Dyer@energy.ca.gov
86 Pilar Magana pilar.magana@energy.ca.gov
87 Raed Mahdi raed.mahdi@arb.ca.gov
88 Rick Teebay rick.teebay@energycenter.org
89 Robert Perry bob@worldbusiness.org
90 Russ Teall rteall@biodico.com
91 Salim Youssefzadeh syoussefzadeh@stmgroupinc.com
92 Sebastian Serrato sebastian.serrato@energy.ca.gov
93 Shawn Garvey shawn@buildmomentum.io
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94 Struven therocketman4321@hotmail.com
95 Tom Esqueda tesqueda@gridalternatives.org
96 Vahe Gulagian v.gulagian@vggsystems.com
97 Wendell Krell wendell.krell@energy.ca.gov
98 Wendy Zhao wendy.zhao@electriphi.ai
99 Wendy Fong wendy.fong@lehigh.edu
100 Will Cook wcook@plugpower.com
101 William Kinney bill.kinney@energy.ca.gov
102 Yasunari Onodera yasunari_onodera@taiamerica.com
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